
Current Account Transactions 

Balance at 30/11/21 - £9,037.79 

Date Cheque 
No 

Payee Goods/services 
provided 

Out Deposits Balance Checked 
(Initials 
and date) 

      £9,037.79  

16/12/21 DD SAGE Accounts 
package 

£28.80 0 £9,008.99  

16/12/21 DD Sage Additional user £6.00 0 £9.002.99  

9/12/21 DD RSA Monthly 
insurance 
premium 

£508.08 0 £8,494.91  

15/12/21 DD TDC Rates 
(cemetery) 

£114.00 0 £8,380.91  

15/12/21 DD CompWiz IT Maintenance 
contract 

£54-00 0 £8,326.91  

2/12/21 DD SWW Water (WR) £59.38 0 £8,267.53  

2/12/21 DD SWW Water (TH) £20.00 0 £8,247.53  

14/12/21 DD Marsland Nash Payroll £50.76 0 £8,196.77  
18/12/21 DD Thirsty work Water cooler £23.94 0 £8,172.83  

1/12/21  Deposits  0 £226.00 £8,398.83  

1/12/21  Deposits  0 £176.50 £8,575.33  

3/12/21 ACT Ellie Baxter  Maintenance of 
cider press 
roundabout 

£240.00 0 £8,335.33  

3/12/21 DD SSE Electricity Q3 £2,254.20 0 £6,081.13  

7/12/21 DD Initial Sanitary 
services 

£460.65 0 £5,620.48  



10/12/21 ACT Trade UK Xmas trees. 
Toilet seats 

£108.58 0 £5,511.90  

10/12/21 ACT Dimestic Bliss Contract 
cleaning 

£770.00 0 £4,741.90  

10/12/21 ACT Simon Jones Grass cutting at 
cemetery 

£365.00 0 £4,376.90  

10/12/21 ACT Clive 
Edgecombe 

Window 
cleaning 

£60.00 0 £4,316.90  

10/12/21 ACT Mole Valley 
Farmers 

Staff uniform £18.98 0 £4,297.92  

10/12/21 ACT SLCC Publication: 
“Local Council 
Administration” 

£123.80 0 £4,174.12  

10/12/21 DD PWLB Loan 
repayment (TH 
renovation) 

£2,798.99 0 £1,375.13  

10/12/21   Transfer from 
deposit account 

0 £12,000 £13,375.13  

10/12/21  DCC Reimursement 
of invoice paid 
on their behalf 

0 £750.00 £14,125.13  

15/12/21 DD PWLB Loan 
repayment 
(Allotment site 
purchase) 

£781.91 0 £13,343.22  

17/12/21 ACT APSE Building 
condition 
survey 

£1,400.00 0 £11,943.22  

17/12/21 ACT Trade UK Miscellaneous 
DIY 

£245.08 0 £11,698.14  



20/12/21 DD S W Comms Telephony and 
broadband 

£165.71 0 £11,532.43  

23/12/21 ACT Staff Salaries £5,131.90 0 £6,400.53  

23/12/21 ACT Staff Petrol expenses £99.01 0 £6,301.52  

31/12/21 ACT DCC Pension 
Fund 

LGPS 
contributions 

£1,157.67 0 £5,143.85  

14/12/21  DCC Reimbursement 
of invoice 

0 £864.00 £6,007.85  

14/12/21   Deposits 0 £514.00 £6,521.85 Room hire 

22/12/21   Transfer from 
deposit account 

0 £15,000.00 £21,521.85  

24/12/21 ACT Simon Jones Hedge cutting £215.00 0 £21.306.85  

24/12/21 ACT Mole Valley 
Farmers 

Outdoor 
clothes for staff 
+ cutting blades 

£172.00 0 £21,134.85  

24/12/21 ACT Sound & Visual Annual CCTV 
maintenance 
contract 

£1,212.00 0 £19.922.85  

24/12/21 ACT Torbay Display Xmas lights £5,280.00 0 £14,642.85  

24/12/21 ACT Bayside Signs Directional 
signage for 
Millstream 
Meadow 

£513.60 0 £14,129.25  

24/12/21 ACT Trade Point Concrete and 
postcrete 

£90.56 0 £14,038.69  

24/12/21   Deposits 0 £500.00 £14,538.69 Room hire 

29/12/21  SSE Refund of 
overpayment 

0 £806.22 £15,344.91  

29/12/21   Deposits 0 £212.25 £15,557.16 Room hire 

29/12/21  ChudFest 50% of Xmas 
lights costs 

0 £2,200.00 £17.757.16  



29/12/21 DD CPRE Membershipm 
2022 

£36.00 0 £17,721.16  

29/12/21 DD SSE Gas £390.29 0 £17,330.87  

 

 


